Liquid turbine Flowmeter SI-3125
Description
SI-3125 Liquid turbine flow meter is a new generation turbine flow meter which was designed with advanced flow technologies
both home and aboard. The product possesses advantages of simple structure, light in weight, high accuracy, good repeatability,
short response time, easy installation, etc. It could be used widely in measurement of closed pipe system for pure liquid that will
not react with 1Cr18Ni9Ti, 2Cr13, Al2O3 and hard alloys. Kinematic viscosity of the medium liquid shall be smaller than 5×
10-6m2/s.

8" 200 360 340 298 8
Notice：Dimensions above is for DIN PN16 Flange
Order Guide
SI-3125- Note
Diameter
DN
XX DN4~DN200mm
N1 24VDC，Pulse output，No display
N2 24VDC，Pulse output，No display，EX
A 24VDC，4-20mA output，No display，EX
E1 Battery power supply，No output，Digital display，EX
E2
24VDC，Pulse and 4-20mA output，RS485，Digital display，
EX
E2+
B
24VDC+battery power supply，Pulse and 4-20mA output，
RS485，
Digital display，EX
Converter
Type E3
24VDC，Pulse and 0-20mA output，RS485，Digital display，
EX
E3+
B
24VDC+battery power supply，Pulse and 0-20mA output，
RS485，
Digital display，EX
E+H 24VDC，4-20mA output，HART，Digital display，EX
G5
220VAC，Pulse and 4-20mA output，RS485，Digital display，
EX
G6
220VAC，Pulse and 0-20mA output，RS485，Digital display，
EX
Accuracy
10 ±1.0%R
05 ±0.5%R
Flow Range
S Standard Range
E Extended Range
Body Material
S4 SS304
S6 SS316
Explosion-Proof
BT Exd II BT6
NA None
THM External thread，Apply to DN4～DN50mm
THF Internal thread，Apply to DN4～DN50mm
Connection WAF Flange clamp
DXX D16：DIN PN16 Flange；D25：DIN PN25 Flange
AXX A15：ANSI 150# Flange；A30：ANSI 300# Flange
JXX J10：JIS 10K Flange；J20：JIS 20K Flange
T1 -20～+80℃
Temperature
T2 -20～+120℃
T3 -20～+150℃
SI-3125 DN50 E2 10 S S4 BT D16 T2
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Diameter：DN50